
 6-29-2024 Blue Cares Individual Sporting Scores
L Company First Last Score

L3 Harris/Daily Wells Lee Delaune 96
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Darren Cleaveland 95
After Burners Yancey Miller 95

L L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Reagan Moon 94
After Burners Neal O’lenick 93
Sliver Eagle Richard McNatt 93
Johnny - PAC 2 Kevin Gomez 93
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Martell Adams 92
EZbel Construction Travis 92
Valero - Sub Moe  92
Valero - Sub Jake Hamm 92
Benevolent Fund Brandon Blanquiz 92
EZbel Construction Bruce Benke 91
EZbel Construction Smiley 91
Valero - Sub Wesley Hensley 91
Team Trevino JJ Trevino 91
L3 Harris/Daily Wells John Bailey 89
After Burners JD Richardson 89
Coldwell Bank David Roque 89
Johnny - PAC 1 Jackson Morrow 89
Benevolent Fund Devin Day 89
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Britt Eslinger 87
Valero - Sub Ryan Hensley 87
Valero - Sub Erik Buenaflor 87
Coldwell Bank Mark Polojac 87
Johnny - PAC 2 Ryan Mapel 87
L3 Harris/Daily Wells JD Fotenote 86
After Burners Kenny Kotara 86
Sliver Eagle Anthony Alvardo 86
Coldwell Bank Gaines Slade 86
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Paul Kaski 85
EZbel Construction Evan Fowler 85
Spectrum Advisory Group Bradley Gonzales 85
SWAT Phil Bourcier 85
Valero - Sub Alan Speir 85
Johnny - PAC 2 Walter Light 85

L Individual Shooters Miranda Juarez 85
Individual Shooters Paul Knoll 85
Sliver Eagle Bill Meyers 84
EZbel Construction Frank Mendoza 83
The Big Guns Mike Deel 83



 6-29-2024 Blue Cares Individual Sporting Scores
Valero - Sub Mason Speir 82
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Alan Payne 80
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Mark Jones 80
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub John Moon 80
EZbel Construction Ish Garcia 80
Spectrum Advisory Group Colby Groff 80
Valero - Sub Garrett Hunter 80
Danny Jim Bellm 80
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Jason Pape 79
Johnny - PAC 1 Ethan V 79
Benevolent Fund Michael Fletcher 79
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Shane Macfaden 78
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Houston Grier 78
Above Average Alex Hipolito 78
SWAT Chris Zygmont 76
Danny Tony Bollm 76
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Brett Haby 75
EZbel Construction Frank Galaviz Jr. 75
SWAT Jonathan Reyes 75
Johnny - PAC 1 Jarrod Holiday 75
Team Trevino Victor Trevino 75
Sliver Eagle Mark De Hoyos 74
Individual Shooters Steven Mack 74
Harred Team Dudley Owen 73
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Terry Hare 72
Sliver Eagle Ric Gipprich 72
Sliver Eagle Jimmy Gibson 72
Team Trevino Sonny Trevino 72
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Drake Mikeska 71
Above Average Jimmy Martinez Sr. 71
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Michael Gerendel 70
Generations Bank Gabe Bondoc 70
Harred Team Jimmy Owen 70
Danny Omar Villanueva 70

L Johnny - PAC 2 Kristy L 70
Danny Danny Diaz 69
Team Trevino Jaime Trevino 69
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Charlie Lang 68
SWAT Drew Reyes 68

L Danny Mia Diaz 68
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Jared Martin 67
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Connor Parkinson 66

L Coldwell Bank Robin Dallenbach 65



 6-29-2024 Blue Cares Individual Sporting Scores
L Spectrum Advisory Group Jordan Groff 64

The Big Guns Tommy Thomas 64
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Chris Ladd 63
Sliver Eagle David Meyer 63
The Big Guns Grant Stewart 61
Benevolent Fund Spence Jones 61
Generations Bank Sam Gonzales 60
Above Average Joaquin Martinez 60
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Mike Thornton 59
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Sedrick Braimer 59
Generations Bank Marcos Hernandez 59
Danny Greg Bickerstaff 59
EZbel Construction Joel Guel 57
The Big Guns Phil Blask 56
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Thomas Parkinson 54
Danny Isaac Huizar 54
Danny Ryan Acosta 54
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Dwayne Nicholson 50
Sliver Eagle Kenny Moreno 50

L Danny Sandra Diaz 48
Above Average Jimmy Martinez Jr. 44

L Danny Daniela Diaz 40
Johnny - PAC 1 Gene Valdez 40

L Spectrum Advisory Group Thalia Gonzales 31
L Generations Bank Letty Gonzales 17

Individual Shooters Steve Peterson 8



 6-29-2024 Blue Cares TEAM Sporting Scores
Company First Last Score

L3 Harris/Daily Wells John Bailey 89
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Lee Delaune 96
L3 Harris/Daily Wells JD Fotenote 86
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Darren Cleaveland 95

366
After Burners Yancey Miller 95
After Burners Kenny Kotara 86
After Burners JD Richardson 89
After Burners Neal O’lenick 93

363
EZbel Construction Evan Fowler 85
EZbel Construction Bruce Benke 91
EZbel Construction Smiley 91
EZbel Construction Travis 92

359
Valero - Sub Erik Buenaflor 87
Valero - Sub Garrett Hunter 80
Valero - Sub Moe  92
Valero - Sub Jake Hamm 92

351
Valero - Sub Wesley Hensley 91
Valero - Sub Ryan Hensley 87
Valero - Sub Alan Speir 85
Valero - Sub Mason Speir 82

345
Johnny - PAC 2 Ryan Mapel 87
Johnny - PAC 2 Walter Light 85
Johnny - PAC 2 Kevin Gomez 93
Johnny - PAC 2 Kristy L 70

335
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub John Moon 80
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Reagan Moon 94
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Martell Adams 92
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Chris Ladd 63

329
Coldwell Bank Gaines Slade 86
Coldwell Bank Mark Polojac 87
Coldwell Bank Robin Dallenbach 65
Coldwell Bank David Roque 89

327



 6-29-2024 Blue Cares TEAM Sporting Scores
Company First Last Score

Benevolent Fund Michael Fletcher 79
Benevolent Fund Devin Day 89
Benevolent Fund Spence Jones 61
Benevolent Fund Brandon Blanquiz 92

321
Team Trevino JJ Trevino 91
Team Trevino Sonny Trevino 72
Team Trevino Victor Trevino 75
Team Trevino Jaime Trevino 69

307
SWAT Jonathan Reyes 75
SWAT Chris Zygmont 76
SWAT Phil Bourcier 85
SWAT Drew Reyes 68

304
Sliver Eagle Mark De Hoyos 74
Sliver Eagle Ric Gipprich 72
Sliver Eagle Anthony Alvardo 86
Sliver Eagle Jimmy Gibson 72

304
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Mike Thornton 59
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Britt Eslinger 87
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Terry Hare 72
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Shane Macfaden 78

296
EZbel Construction Joel Guel 57
EZbel Construction Ish Garcia 80
EZbel Construction Frank Mendoza 83
EZbel Construction Frank Galaviz Jr. 75

295
Sliver Eagle Kenny Moreno 50
Sliver Eagle Bill Meyers 84
Sliver Eagle Richard McNatt 93
Sliver Eagle David Meyer 63

290
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Michael Gerendel 70
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Dwayne Nicholson 50
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Paul Kaski 85
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Mark Jones 80

285



 6-29-2024 Blue Cares TEAM Sporting Scores
Company First Last Score

Johnny - PAC 1 Gene Valdez 40
Johnny - PAC 1 Jackson Morrow 89
Johnny - PAC 1 Jarrod Holiday 75
Johnny - PAC 1 Ethan V 79

283
Danny Greg Bickerstaff 59
Danny Ryan Acosta 54
Danny Tony Bollm 76
Danny Jim Bellm 80

269
The Big Guns Grant Stewart 61
The Big Guns Phil Blask 56
The Big Guns Tommy Thomas 64
The Big Guns Mike Deel 83

264
Spectrum Advisory Group Thalia Gonzales 31
Spectrum Advisory Group Bradley Gonzales 85
Spectrum Advisory Group Jordan Groff 64
Spectrum Advisory Group Colby Groff 80

260
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Thomas Parkinson 54
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Connor Parkinson 66
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Charlie Lang 68
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Jared Martin 67

255
Above Average Jimmy Martinez Sr. 71
Above Average Jimmy Martinez Jr. 44
Above Average Joaquin Martinez 60
Above Average Alex Hipolito 78

253
Individual Shooters Steve Peterson 8
Individual Shooters Miranda Juarez 85
Individual Shooters Steven Mack 74
Individual Shooters Paul Knoll 85

252
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Drake Mikeska 71
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Jason Pape 79
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Brett Haby 75

225



 6-29-2024 Blue Cares TEAM Sporting Scores
Company First Last Score

L3 Harris/Daily Wells Houston Grier 78
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Alan Payne 80
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Sedrick Braimer 59

217
Generations Bank Letty Gonzales 17
Generations Bank Sam Gonzales 60
Generations Bank Gabe Bondoc 70
Generations Bank Marcos Hernandez 59

206
Danny Omar Villanueva 70
Danny Daniela Diaz 40
Danny Mia Diaz 68

178
Danny Danny Diaz 69
Danny Sandra Diaz 48
Danny Isaac Huizar 54

171
Harred Team Dudley Owen 73
Harred Team Jimmy Owen 70

143



Company First Last Score Award
L3 Harris/Daily Wells John Bailey 89
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Lee Delaune 96
L3 Harris/Daily Wells JD Fotenote 86
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Darren Cleaveland 95

366
After Burners Yancey Miller 95
After Burners Kenny Kotara 86
After Burners JD Richardson 89
After Burners Neal O’lenick 93

363
EZbel Construction Evan Fowler 85
EZbel Construction Bruce Benke 91
EZbel Construction Smiley 91
EZbel Construction Travis 92

359

Company First Last Score Award
L3 Harris/Daily Wells Lee Delaune 96 1st Male
L3 Harris/Daily Wells- Sub Reagan Moon 94 1st Female
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